AJuo sousisya. ioj psjonb aie siequinu Jed siainoenuepy

series LION'S COACH

Type

Euro 11l
24/00 =>

s

@0
(O]

RO7
Lion's Coach

R08
Lion's Coach L

© D2866 LOH
12,0 Itr.

6 cyl.

228 KW/310 HP
265 KW/360 HP
310 KW/410 HP

© D2876 LOH
13,0 Itr.

6 cyl.

338 KW/460 HP

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipe

Silencer

Tail pipe

48126
81.15205.5009

AEM

Mounting Parts

48204
81.15205.5015

AEM

49377

81.15101.0341
81.15101.0293

NS

1. 2.

47814 49939

88.98105.0010 06.67419.0004
88.97445.0015

G

3.25/02 =
99714
81.97420.0085
88.15640.2203
81.97420.0152

Y

3.=» 25/02

47881
88.15640.0007
88.15640.2203

<

47731
81.15205.5034
81.15205.5010

INOX

4.

49876
81.15110.0296

5

49916
81.97420.5045
81.97420.0076

¢

6.

49838
81.96210.0101
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System No.: 247000006




